
2024 July Alternate Shot
Round 1 Leaderboard

Team Purse Summary

Teams Purse this Round Total Purse

Byrne, Ray + Saloio, Jose $210.00 $210.00
Hendricks, Colin + Moraga, Jerry $204.00 $204.00
Blank, Scott + Hughes, Michael $180.00 $180.00
Abraham, Damon + Nygaard, Ian $138.00 $138.00
Silva, Paul + Smith, Eric $114.00 $114.00
English, Colton + Ronzone, Ken $90.00 $90.00
Bormann, Steve + Emery, Tony $24.00 $24.00
Total Purse $960.00 $960.00
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2024 July Alternate Shot
Round 1 Leaderboard

Modified Alternate Shot

Skins Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse Details

1 Byrne, Ray + Saloio, Jose 68 66 $180.00 Low Net
2 Blank, Scott + Hughes, Michael 68 68 $180.00 Low Gross
3 Cruz, Phillip + Finn, Jason 74 69 $0.00
4 Prando, Michael + Rudolph, Michael 75 70 $0.00

T5 English, Colton + Ronzone, Ken 72 71 $0.00
T5 Fife, John + Herrity, Kevin 76 71 $0.00

Skins Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse Details

1 Hendricks, Colin + Moraga, Jerry 79 71 $180.00 Low Gross
T2 Abraham, Damon + Nygaard, Ian 83 77 $90.00 Tie, Low Net
T2 Silva, Paul + Smith, Eric 98 77 $90.00 Tie, Low Net
4 Bormann, Steve + Emery, Tony 91 78 $0.00
5 Piper, Jeffrey + Buchen, Jim 101 83 $0.00
6 Morse, Michael + Betz, Robert 98 84 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

To Par
Net

-6

-4

-3

-2

-1

-1

To Par
Net

-1

+5

+5

+6

+11

+12

file:///v2tournaments/10759973531472143690?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458157651073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10771307458191205514
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Skins

Skins Flight 1

Players Skins Purse Details

English, Colton + Ronzone, Ken 3 $90.00 Birdie on 8, Eagle on 9, Par on 10
Byrne, Ray + Saloio, Jose 1 $30.00 Birdie on 6

Skins Flight 2

Players Skins Purse Details

Abraham, Damon + Nygaard, Ian 2 $48.00 Par on 9, Birdie on 18
Hendricks, Colin + Moraga, Jerry 1 $24.00 Par on 15
Bormann, Steve + Emery, Tony 1 $24.00 Par on 5
Silva, Paul + Smith, Eric 1 $24.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00
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